

Order your Spare Parts here -> <http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en>
www.lightspares.com | ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria

Complete Spare Parts List of ROBE ClubWash 500 CT

13050328	AC Filter FP250/16
11010137	Arm of head 8
17010003	Ball bearing 6005 2ZR-CMB
17010001	Ball bearing 6005 2ZR-KINEX
17010012	Ball bearing 625 2ZR-ZKL
13020013	Ballast AL 575 FV, JTC E 4056
17020010	Belt 420 RPP3/06
17020002	Belt 522 RPP3/06
13050305	Cable grommet BSSP-22 PG9
13050077	Cable grommet F0602 PG 1610
17030070	Cable grommet HV1203
13050725	Capacitor LFB MKP 60M/250V
11010361	Central modul 84
11010070	Central modul 86
11010399	Clamping of Fresnel lens
19010013	Cover of arm (plastic)
99011633	Cover of base
19010218	Cover of base - grip (plastic)
11012269	Cover of carabine
11011617	Cover of display
11011615	Cover of electronic
19010242	Cover of head front (plastic)
19010243	Cover of head rear (plastic)
11011616	Cover of heavy-current
17030028	Cube self-adhesive F0505 HC-101
14070277	Dichro shaped cyan SW570
14070278	Dichro shaped magenta SL4763
14070276	Dichro shaped yellow LW520
14070001	Dichrofilter - heat protection 90x45mm (one pair)
17040057	Dimmer with flange
16030037	Fan KD1208 PTBX 80x80x25 12V
16030038	Fan KD1209 PTBX 92x92x25 12V
16030029	Fan KDE1204 PFV111 MS,AF,40x40
12030015	Flange D265
13050103	Fuse socket - FGP1
13050411	Fuse socket P3700
17030011	Grill of fan 80x80 mm black
17030026	Grill of fan 92x92 mm black
17030013	Grip-black M.443 N-CH
12050044	Holder ball bearing 625/E
12050038	Holder ball-bearing 2x6005

12050042	Holder Cover of Base - plastic
11030004	Holder of axe X
11010148-01	Holder of capacitor, AC filter
11010106-03	Holder of dichrofilter - heat protection
11010071	Holder of Fan
99011643	Holder of Fresnel - assembled
17050078	Holder of Fresnel with nuts
11010069	Holder of lamp-adjusting
17040001	Holder of motor adjustment
11012318-01	Holder of reflector
11030005	Holder of shaft axe X
17040125	Holder of socket with nuts
11010134	Holder of stepper motor Y
11010075	Holder of stiffener
11010136	Holder PCB-MHO
13041285	IC PIC 18F2520 ClubWash 500 CT IC1 B
13041288	IC PIC 18F2520 ClubWash 500 CT IC1 R
13041286	IC PIC 18F2520 ClubWash 500 CT IC2 B
13041289	IC PIC 18F2520 ClubWash 500 CT IC2 R
13041287	IC PIC 18F2520 ClubWash 500 CT IC3 B
13050803	Igniter ZG 120 D 30 KV OPTIMA (575W)
17040056	Lamelle Black out with flange
99010064	Lamelle colouring Cyan 1 with flange
99010105	Lamelle colouring Cyan with wheel
99010062	Lamelle colouring Magenta 1 with flange
99010103	Lamelle colouring Magenta 1 with wheel
99010063	Lamelle colouring Yellow 1 with flange
99010104	Lamelle colouring Yellow 1 with wheel
13050002	Lamp socket GX 95
14030001	Lens D200 Fresnel
18060020	Lock ring 4
17030005	Lock ring No.:25
18060097	Lock ring No.:47
17030015	Magnet D4/24mm
17040270	Module center with nuts
11012072	Module of colouring
99011642	Module of Fresnel
11010105	Module of reflector
99010420	Mounting bracket Omega CL assembled
11010044-01	Movement-stop X
18060016	Nut 6 DZUS
12050050	Nut brass M 24x15
13050304	Nut for BL22 PG9
13050078	Nut for F0602 PG 1610
18040007	Nut M2 black
18040005	Nut M3 black
18040001	Nut M4 black

18040006	Nut M6 black
18040014	Nut M8 silver
18540020	Nut selflock M4 silver
18040003	Nut selflock M5
11011198	Overlay of base
17040271	Overlay of Fresnel lens
13030049	PCB CNG-4 version F
13030133	PCB Display EZND11B KEY
13030180	PCB MAG-24 version A
13030019	PCB MAG-6 version A
13030483	PCB Main RB1103 K (without PIC)
13030024	PCB MHO version A
13030322	PCB RB1063 (without PIC)
12050039	Pivot X axe 2x6005
12050036	Pivot Y axe 6005
17030040	Plastic washer 52
12050022	Plexiglass f. display 2
11010109	Rear overlay 3
14010023	Reflector D113/700/2500
12050055	Ring of ball-bearing 6005
19040030	Rubber base ROBE
17030029	Rubber bushing 20x3
17030004	Rubber d5 L5
17030006	Rubber d8 L8
17030035	Rubber H/2 profile set - black
19040062	Rubber L22 oval
17030041	Rubber U profile l=50mm
17030060	Rubber U profile L160 mm black
18060014	Screw 6 DZUS
18060014-01	Screw 6 DZUS
18010114	Screw crosswise cup countersink M2x6
18010033	Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x6
18010032	Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x8
18010118	Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x10
18010001	Screw crosswise cup headed M2x4
18510001	Screw crosswise cup headed M2x4
18010012	Screw crosswise cup headed M3x12
18010034	Screw crosswise cup headed M3x14
18010038	Screw crosswise cup headed M3x18
18010016	Screw crosswise cup headed M3x6
18010008	Screw crosswise cup headed M3x8
18010037	Screw crosswise cup headed M4x10
18010060	Screw crosswise cup headed M4x12
18010015	Screw crosswise cup headed M4x8
18010041	Screw crosswise cup headed M5x10
18010091	Screw crosswise cup headed M5x14
18010007	Screw f. adjusting hexagon socket M4x5

18060023	Screw M5x6 knurled plastic
18020037	Screw self-tapping 29x13
18520013	Screw self-tapping 29x16
18020009	Screw self-tapping 29x65
18020002	Screw self-tapping 29x95
18020021	Screw self-tapping 35x13
18020014	Screw self-tapping 35x65
18020017	Screw self-tapping 35x95
18520015	Screw self-tapping 39x13
18020005	Screw self-tapping 39x65
18020004	Screw self-tapping 39x95
18520004	Screw self-tapping 39x95
18020008	Screw self-tapping 48x13
18020006	Screw self-tapping countersink 29x95
18020036	Screw self-tapping countersink 35x95
18020010	Screw self-tapping countersink 48x13
18020007	Screw self-tapping PHILIPS 35x13
18020003	Screw self-tapping PHILIPS 35x65
18020001	Screw self-tapping PHILIPS 35x95
18010005	Screw socket head cap M4x12
18010039	Screw socket head cap M4x16
18010030	Screw socket head cap M4x30
18010021	Screw socket head cap M4x45
18010073	Screw socket head cap M4x8
18010020	Screw socket head cap M5x12
18010019	Screw socket head cap M5x14
18010014	Screw socket head cap M5x45
18010028	Screw socket head cap M5x55
18010011	Screw socket head cap M6x10
18010018	Screw socket head cap M6x14
18010042	Screw socket head cap M6x20
18010044	Screw socket head cap M6x70
18010130	Screw socket head cap M6x8
18010043	Screw socket head cap M6x80
18010024	Screw socket head cap M8x25
21030139	Self-adhesive logo CT series
12050069	Shaft of colouring 40
12050070	Shaft of colouring 46
11010108	Shielding - horizontal
11010853	Shielding - horizontal for fan
11010107	Shielding of fan
17030281	Spacer CS13 plastic
12050340	Spacer D10 - teflon
12020826	Spacer D10xd6xL38
12010020	Spacer D10xL24 M5
12010012	Spacer D10xL92 2xM4
12010015	Spacer D12xL24 M6

12020003	Spacer D6xd38xL5
12010102	Spacer D6xL33 2xM3
12020001	Spacer D8xd4xL5
12020005	Spacer D8xd4xL8
12010035	Spacer D8xL122 2xM4
12010013	Spacer D8xL27 2xM4
12010036	Spacer D8xL44 2xM4
12010010	Spacer D8xL46 2xM4
12010004	Spacer D8xL86 2xM4
12010164	Spacer hexagon SW5 DIA L10 M3
12050234	Spacer of Fokus
12050703-01	Spacer of magnet 1
13050428	Spade terminal NUC 68-M4
17030027	Spring compressive 125xD85xL40
11010490	Spring ring D46 d32 Th.032
16010001	Steppermotor 17PM-K011-04V (1Axis-short)
16010013	Steppermotor 17PM-KO11-04V (1Axis)
16010014	Steppermotor 23HS0001 (1Axis)
11010073	Stiffener
11010138	Stiffener arm of head 8
11010253	Stiffener right
11010077	Stiffener vertical
11010364	Support of CMY filters
17040024	Support of CMY filters with flange
17040036	Support of CMY filters with flange 180°
13050047	Switch main H 8650 10A/250V
17030036	Teflon foil 03x45x76 mm
17030037	Teflon foil 03x65x76 mm
13050075	Terminal board/12
13050113	Terminal end 7600-02/04
13050111	Terminal end 7600-03/06
13050171	Terminal end 7610-03/04
13050023	Thermostat 110 °C
19020046-01	Toothwheel 5D Type C
19020019-02	Toothwheel D1156 type 2B Plastic
19020019-03	Toothwheel D1156 type 2B Plastic
12040031	Toothwheel D32 z=38 rubber
12040023	Toothwheel D83
12040018	Toothwheel RPP3 D25 d63
12040622	Toothwheel-ring D31 z=38 m08
13010099	Transformer 0400331-UL506
13010105	Transformer 0605484
18050001	Washer M3 black
18050009	Washer M3 selflock - black
18050011	Washer M3 star - black
18050002	Washer M4 black

18050003	Washer M4 selflock - black
18050010	Washer M4 star - black
18050007	Washer M5 black
18050006	Washer M5 selflock - black
18050014	Washer M5 star - black
18050004	Washer M6 black
18050005	Washer M6 selflock - black
18050013	Washer M6 star - black
18050012	Washer M8 star - black
11010174	Washer of PCB-MAG
	Wires set f. ClubWash 500 CT 120V
13171145	Power
	Wires set f. ClubWash 500 CT 230V
13171141	Power
	Wires set f. CW 500 CT without Power-
13171126	wires

**Order your Spare Parts here -> <http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en>
www.lightspares.com | ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria**